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20 [fe=gt 9810098564 favm. 597
21 [t 9810307602 I gag 10.30 ¥ 12.30
22 |9FER 9590979099 IS 9. 4.30 9 6.30
23 |gael 7795394434 |3 U8, 3.30 ¥ 5.30
24 [F=w 9039936173 favym. 597
25 |SEetgy 9425160428  [fawm. 4 F 6
26 |«ure 9425024405 Favm 597
27 |STuRret 9422915064 T gag 10 9 12
28 |siamene 8308008897 I 9. 5.30 9 8
29 |Stentta 9420942944 oM 5q 7
30 [AmTaR 9970059233 I gag 9.30 9 11
31 [gor 9422660497 I raeR. 3.30 9 5.30
32 [Sreiere 9814063043 fa ga1g 10 9 12
33 [sOx 8290333699 Taqae 295
34 |urett 9461251542 Fa <o 12 9 2
35 [wstrarene 9968738972 TE - [ a8 1.30 § 4
36 |amroTdEt 9795228541 TR 395
37 |=reTeRTar 9830006376 I om. 597
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Pujya Deepakbhai's USA-Canada Satsang Schedule 2014

Contact no. for all centers in USA & Canada: 1-877-505-DADA (3232) &

email for USA - info@us.dadabhagwan.org, for Canada - info@ca.dadabhagwan.org

~N

Date | Day | City | Session Title | From | To | Venue Contact No. & Email
13-Jun Fri New Jersey MHT Satsang 6-30 PM 9-00 PM
14-Jun  Sat  New Jersey General Satsang 4-30PM  7-00 PM W Eddbls'zn HZtel' 305(()3PS Ext. 1020
15-Jun  Sun New Jersey Aptputra Satsang 10-00 AM  12-30 PM oodbricge Avenue ( newjersey@
Address 1173 King George
15-Jun  Sun  New Jersey Gnanvidhi 2-00PM  6-00 PM  pogtRd) Edison, NJ 0837 US-dadabhagwan.org
16-Jun  Mon New Jersey Follow up - Aptputra  6-30 PM 9-00 PM
17-dun  Tue New York  General Satsang 6-30 PM 9-00 PM
The Royal Regency Hotel, Extn. 1021
18- Wi New York  Aptput 10-00 AM  12-30 PM
8-Jun ed ew ror Ptpu r? Se.ltsang 0-00 30 165 Tuckahoe Rd, Yonkers, newyork@
18-Jun  Wed New York  Gnanvidhi 4-30 PM 8-00 PM NY 10710 us.dadabhagwan.org
19-Jun  Thu New York  Follow up - Aptputra  6-30 PM 9-00 PM
20-Jun Fri Toronto MHT Satsang 6-30 PM 9-00 PM
21-Jun  Sat Toronto  General Satsang 4-30PM  7-00 PM Sringeri Vidya Bharati Extn. 1006
Foundation (Canada), 80
22-Jun  Sun Toronto Aptputra Satsang 10-00 AM  12-30 PM . toronto@
Brydon dr, Etobicoke - MOW
22-Jun  Sun Toronto  Gnanvidhi 2-00PM  6-00 PM 4N ca.dadabhagwan.org
23-Jun  Mon Toronto Follow up - Aptputra  6-30 PM 9-00 PM
28-Jun  Sat Charlotte ~ General Satsang 4-30 PM 7-00 PM
Hindu Center Of Charlotte Ext. 1027
29-J S Charlott Aptputra Sat: 10-00 AM  12-30 PM ’
unsun arlotte - Apipuira Satsang 7400 City View Drive, charlotte@
29-Jun Sun Charlotte Gnanvidhi 4-00 PM 8-00 PM Charlotte NC 28212 us.dadabhagwan.org
30-Jun  Mon Charlotte  Follow up - Aptputra  6-30 PM 9-00 PM
30-Jun  Mon  Jackson MS General Satsang 6-30 PM 9-00 PM
Agricultural Museum, 1150 Ext. 1030
1-Jul Tue Aptputra Satsan 10-00 AM  12-30 PM ’
uy Y Jackson MS - Aptpu r. i 9 Lakeland Dr, Jackson, MS jackson@
1-July  Tue  Jackson MS Gnanvidhi 4-30 PM 8-00 PM 39216. us.dadabhagwan.org
2-July  Wed Jackson MS Follow up - Aptputra 6-30 PM 9-00 PM
3-July  Thu Dallas MHT Satsang 6-30 PM 9-00 PM
4-July Fri Dallas General Satsang 6-30 PM 9-00 PM D/FW Hindu Temple, Ekta Ext. 1026
5-July Sat Dallas Aptputra Satsang 10-00 AM  12-30 PM Mandir, 1605 N. Britain dallas@
5-July  Sat Dallas  Gnanvidhi 2-00PM  6-00 PM Road, Irving, TX 75061 us.dadabhagwan.org
6-July  Sun Dallas Follow up - Aptputra 10-00 AM  12-30 PM
8-July  Tue St. Louis  GP SHIBIR 9-30 AM 7-00 PM
9-July  Wed St. Louis  GP SHIBIR 9-30 AM 7-00 PM
10-July Thu St Llouis AptputraSatsang  10-00 AM  12-30 PM St. Louis Union Station Ext. 10
10-duly  Th St Louis  Gnanvidhi 400 PM 800 pm Doubletree by Hilton Hotel, @
-uly Thu -ouls - Gnanvidhi - - 1820 Market Street, St. ap
11-July  Fri St.Louis  General Satsang ~ 9-30 AM  7-00 PM Louis, MO 63103 us.dadabhagwan.org
12-July  Sat St. Louis  Guru Pujan 8-00 AM 6-30 PM
13-July  Sun St. Louis  GP SHIBIR 9-30 AM 12-30 PM
18-July Fri San Jose  MHT Satsang 6-30 PM 9-00 PM
19-Jul Sat San Jose  General Satsan 4-30 PM 7-00 PM i
Y 9 Sunnyvale Hindu Temple, ¢ 1004 northcalifornia@
20-July  Sun San Jose  Aptputra Satsang 10-00 AM  12-30 PM 450 Perisian Drive, dadabh
i Sunnyvale, CA 9408 us-dadabhagwan.org
20-July  Sun San Jose  Gnanvidhi 2-00PM  6-00 PM yvaie,
21-July  Mon San Jose  Follow up - Aptputra  6-30 PM 9-00 PM
22-July  Tue Pheonix Mahatma Satsang 6-00 PM 9-30 PM Indo-American Community Extn : 1008
Center, 2809 West Maryland phoenix@
23-July  Wed Pheonix  Aptputra Satsang 6-00PM  9-30 PM Avenue, Phoenix, AZ 85017 us.dadabhagwan.org
24-July Thu  Los Angeles MHT Satsang 6-30 PM 9-00 PM
25-July  Fri Los Angeles General Satsang 6-30 PM 9-00 PM Jain Temple 8072 Ext. 1009
26-July Sat  Los Angeles Aptputra Satsang 10-00 AM  12-30 PM  Commonwealth Ave, Buena losangeles@
26-July Sat  LosAngeles Gnanvidhi 2-00PM  6-00 PM Park, CA 90621 us.dadabhagwan.org
27-July  Sun  Los Angeles Follow up - Aptputra 9-30 AM 12-00 PM
o J
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